Athletic Conference

ALASKA

Name

Mica Chen

Zoey Keene

* Emily Moorhead
Makena Overbey
Taylor Overn

* Lahra Weber

* Cate Whiting

ALASKA ANCHORAGE
Name

Ellen Floyd

*+ Vanessa Hayes

* Jalisa Ingram

Talia Leauanae

*Vera Pluharova

Eve Stephens

Anjoilyn Vreeland

CENTRAL WASHINGTON
Name

*+ Gabrielle Aihara
Madison Lee

* Kyla Morgan

Lexi Schamadan

Leanna Shymanski

* Makala Swart

*+ Bridgette Webb

Kylee Yamashita

CONCORDIA

Name

Katelyn Brandenburg
Chloe Elmore

Elyssa Rose

Saige Weaver

*+ Jessica Wheeler
Callie Wilkins

Emily Zink

MONTANA STATE BILLINGS
Name
Skylar Reed

* - 2018 All-Academic Selection

GNAC 2019 ALL-ACADEMIC VOLLEYBALL TEAM

Academic Major
Interdisciplinary Studies
Biological Studies
Psychology

Criminal Justice
Biological Sciences
Chemistry

Civil Engineering

Academic Major
Accounting
Psychology
Sociology

Art

Natural Sciences
Accounting
Psychology

Academic Major

Business Administration
Undeclared

Physical Education
Undeclared

Elementary Education/Spanish
Psychology

Accounting

Undeclared

Academic Major
Elementary Education
Education

Exercise & Sport Science
Exercise & Sport Science
Elementary Education
Business

Pre-Nursing

Academic Major
Elementary Education

+- 2017 All-Academic Selection

Year
Sr.
So.
Jr.
So.
So.
So.
So.

Year
So.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
So.
Jr.

Year
Sr.
So.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.

Year
So.
So.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
So.
So.

Year
So.
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GPA
3.65
3.53
3.47
3.59
3.31

3.96
3.97

GPA
3.80
3.62
3.38
3.38
3.29
4.00
3.78

GPA
3.71

4.00
3.65
3.41

3.35
3.77
3.67
3.30

GPA
3.82
3.84
3.23
3.50
3.97
3.47
3.65

GPA
3.23

Hometown

Shanghai, China
Anchorage, Alaska
Chugiak, Alaska

Rancho Cucamonga, Calif.
Portland, Ore.

Berlin, Germany

Rapid City, S.D.

Hometown

Pensacola, Fla.

Salem, Ore.

Flagstaff, Ariz.

Wailuku, Hawaii
Nechanice, Czech Republic
Palmer, Alaska

Anchorage, Alaska

Hometown

Kaneohe, Hawaii
Spokane, Wash.
Graham, Wash.
Phoenix, Ariz.
Kennewick, Wash.
Naches Valley, Wash.
Yakima, Wash.
Pukalani, Hawaii

Hometown

Kelso, Wash.
Salem, Ore.
Florence, Ore.
Simi Valley, Calif.
Estacada, Ore.
Happy Valley, Ore.
Spokane, Wash.

Hometown
Buckeye, Ariz.



NORTHWEST NAZARENE
Name

* Abbey Blum
Jess Brennis
Brooke Foster

* Taylor Jones
Casey Kispert
Mckenzie Lee
Tayler Markland
*+ Megan Nelson
*+ Kayla Sale
Natalie Sullivan

* Lexi Ward

SAINT MARTIN’S
Name

Kylie Alos

Alyssa Bartlett
Bridgette Bourgouin
Annika Briggs

* Emily Gooding

*+ llilani Kamaka
Kallie Langford
Shannen Sakai

SEATTLE PACIFIC
Name

Maddie Batiste

*+ Mallie Donohoe
Erin Gould

* Jaeden Hooker

* Katie Mansfield

*+ Gabby Oddo

* Gabi Stegemoller

SIMON FRASER
Name

Betsie de Beer
Nicole Chevrier
Tamara Clarke

*+ Katerina Dolguikh
Julia Tays

* Bianca Te

WESTERN OREGON
Name

Juliana Cameron
Aubrey Stanton

* - 2018 All-Academic Selection

Academic Major

Biology: Pre-Medicine
Philosophy

Art: Graphic Design
Accounting

Marketing

Recreation Sports Management
Social Work

Biology

Secondary Education
Computer Graphic Design
Business Administration

Academic Major

Biology

Secondary Education/Mathematics
Biology

Civil Engineering

Business Administration

Business

Biology

Biology

Academic Major
Communications
Business Administration
Political Science
Communications

Art

Business Administration
Nursing

Academic Major
Health Sciences
Education
Kinesiology
Cognitive Science
Business
Kinesiology

Academic Major
Criminal Justice
Psychology
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Year
Jr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
So.
So.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.

Year
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
Sr.
So.
So.

Year
Jr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

Year
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.

Year
Jr.
So.
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GPA
3.74
3.46
3.89
3.85
3.87
3.96
3.44
3.89
3.59
3.87
3.69

GPA
3.80
3.45
3.93
3.73
3.91

342
3.50
3.68

GPA
3.48
3.63
3.67
3.42
3.33
3.69
3.31

GPA
3.50
3.20
3.40
3.86
3.27
3.98

GPA
4.00
3.47

Hometown

Troy, Idaho
Snohomish, Wash.
Boise, Idaho
Nampa, Idaho
Edmonds, Wash.
Eagle, Idaho
Nampa, Idaho
Boise, Idaho
Eagle, Idaho
Boise, Idaho
Boise, Idaho

Hometown
Mililani, Hawaii
Salida, Calif.
Chino Hills, Calif.
Spokane, Wash.
Renton, Wash.
Kailua, Hawaii
Kaneohe, Hawaii
Pearl City, Hawaii

Hometown
Portland, Ore.
Wildomar, Calif.
Kent, Wash.
Phoenix, Ariz.
Lynnwood, Wash.
Alta Loma, Calif.
West Linn, Ore.

Hometown

West Vancouver, B.C.
Langley, B.C.

Delta, B.C.

Ottawa, Ont.
Winnipeg, Man.
Burnaby, B.C.

Hometown
Marysville, Wash.
Camas, Wash.



WESTERN WASHINGTON
Name

Tess Biscup

*+ Joslyn Bopray

* Alison Davenport

Chloe Roetcisoender

*+ Mae Thungc

* - 2018 All-Academic Selection

Academic Major

Business Management

Accounting

Kinesiology

Elementary Education

Master’s in Business Administration
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Year
So.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
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GPA
3.90
3.47
3.39
3.85
3.60

Hometown
Duvall, Wash.
Spokane, Wash.
Auburn, Wash.
Duvall, Wash.
Kent, Wash.



